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X=650mm 

X=550mm 



 

X 9 

Drilling direction

X2 

X2 

X2 
M4 

A-A 

Only for fixing 
the side module 

Only for fixing 
the side module 

B-B 



 

X3 

X4 

M5 

X16 

X2 

1PZ. 

X2 

2xD 



 

M5 

X2 

X4 



 
Secure with tape so that you can access later for electrical connection.  

A-A 

B-B 



 

X8 

X4 

A-A 

B-B 



 

Only for fixing 
the side module 

X4 

X2 

C-C 



 

A-A 

B-B 

X2 



 

Only for fixing 
the side module 

C-C 

X1 



 

X6 

Lock with 4 

2 X D 

2 X E 

X2 

1PZ. 

X3 



 

GLASS X2 



 



 

X=650mm 

X=550mm 
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Drilling direction

X2 

X2 
M4 

Only for fixing 
the side module 

Only for fixing 
the side module 

X3 

X4 

M5 

X16 

A-A 

B-B 



 

X2 

1PZ. 

2 X D 

X2 

X6 

1PZ. 



 

X2 

a 

b 

c 

d 

X2 

A-A 

B-B 



 

X1 

a 

b 

c 

d 

Only for fixing 
the side module 

X8 

X4 

X2 

X4 

C-C 



 

X2 

X4 

X1 

X2 

Only for fixing 
the side module 

X2 

C-C 



 

X2 



 

X6 

2 X D 

2 X E 

X2 

1PZ. 



 

GLASS 

X1 
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INTERFACCIA DI CONTROLLO 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

P0-1 P2 P3 P4 PT PL 

TASTO AZIONE FUNZIONE 

P0-
1 

 

PRESSIONE  
×1 SEC 

P2 

 

PRESSIONE  
×1 SEC 

P3 

 

PRESSIONE  
×1 SEC 

P4 

 

PRESSIONE  
×1 SEC 

PT 

 

PRESSIONE  
×1 SEC  

(a motore ON) 

PL 

 

PRESSIONE  
×1 SEC 



 

P2 

 

PRESSIONE  
x 5 SEC 

(a cappa spenta) 

PT  

 

PRESSIONE  
x 5 SEC 

(a cappa spenta)  

PL  

PRESSIONE             
x 5 SEC 

(a luce ON) 

 

PRESSIONE  
x 5 SEC 

(a luce OFF) 

P0-
1 

 

PRESSIONE   
x 5 SEC 

(a cappa spenta) 
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CONTROL INTERFACE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

P0-1 P2 P3 P4 PT PL 

BUTTON ACTION FUNCTION 

P0-
1 

 

PRESS  
×1 SEC 

P2 

 

PRESS  
×1 SEC 

P3 

 

PRESS  
×1 SEC 

P4 

 

PRESS 
×1 SEC 

PT 

 

PRESS 
×1 SEC  

(a motor ON) 

PL 

 

PRESS 
×1 SEC 



 

P2 

 

PRESS  
x 5 SEC 

(with the hood 
OFF) 

PT  

 

PRESS  
x 5 SEC 

(with the hood 
OFF) 

PL  

PRESS 
x 5 SEC 

(with the light ON) 

 

PRESS  
x 5 SEC 

(with the light 
OFF) 

P0-
1 

 

PRESS  
x 5 SEC 

(with the hood 
OFF) 
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INTERFAZ DE CONTROL 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

P0-1 P2 P3 P4 PT PL 

BOTÓN ACCIÓN FUNCIÓN 

P0-
1 

 

PRESIÓN  
×1 SEC 

P2 

 

PRESIÓN  
×1 SEC 

P3 

 

PRESIÓN  
×1 SEC 

P4 

 

PRESIÓN 
×1 SEC 

PT 

 

PRESIÓN 
×1 SEC  

(un motor encendi-
do) 

PL 

 

PRESIÓN 
×1 SEC 



 

P2 

 

PRESIÓN  
x 5 SEC 

(con la campana 
OFF) 

PT  

 

PRESIÓN  
x 5 SEC 

(con la campana 
OFF) 

PL  

PRESIÓN  
x 5 SEC 

(con la luz ON) 

 

PRESIÓN  
x 5 SEC 

(con la luz OFF) 

P0-
1 

 

PRESIÓN  
x 5 SEC 

(con la campana 
OFF) 



 




